Dualsky Xmotor série MA

1098 | XM1812MA -42 | 2330 - 22 7 2
14411 XM2212MA -25 | 2160 - 26 10,5 2
1442 | XM2215MA -17 | 1620 - 26 16,5 2

XCO0610BA 6x3 759
XCO0610BA 7x3,5 1209
XCO0610BA 8x4,3 1509

Dualsky Xmotor série RTR

0744

XM2812RTR -27

1780

3,2

25,7

256

0,52

2.3

0797

XM2812RTR -33

1470

3,2

25,7

334

0,38

2.3

70W

0610

0610

6x3...8x4

halové

100-200g




Model

Turns

RPM/V

(KV)

Stator
Diameter length diameter holes pitch

Mounting Weight

(9

Resistance
(Ri)(mOhm)

Idle Current
(lo) @10V (A)

No.of Cells
(LiPo)

XM2830CG

17
10

1950
1880

22
22

Magnet  Shaft
12 3,2
12 3,2

16/19
16/19

54
54

115
86

0,9
1,01

2.3
2.3

NO.

a s~ wWwN PP

TP-Flat(24pole/18cao)

Model

TP4413

Turns

25
27
29
32
35

RPM/V

(KV)

400
367
340
308
280

Stator

Magnet
Diameter length diameter holes pitch

Shaft

w w ww

Mounting Weight

12
12
12
12
12

()

43
43
43
43
43

Resistance
(Ri)(mOhm)
507
566
683
754
1078

Idle Current
(lo) @10V (A)
0,2
0,18
0,17
0,14
0,13

No.of Cells
(LiPo)

NO.

A WN P

TP-Heli(6pole/9caon)

Model

TP2834CH

Turns

13
12

RPM/V

(KV)
1900
2100
3550
3900

Stator

22
22
22
22

Magnet  Shaft
16 3,2
16 3,2
16 3,2
16 3,2

Mounting Weight
Diameter length diameter holes pitch

16/19
16/19
16/19
16/19

()

67
68
65
66

Resistance
(Ri)(mOhm)
84
66
31
27

Idle Current
(lo) @10V (A)
1,19
1,36
3,1
3,52

No.of Cells
(LiPo)




Max. Burst Max. Power
Current (15s)[A] (15s)

Max. Efficiency

Current[A] Prop. Range

App. Class

22 30 200W 6X5...8x5

500-800g, For Glider

Max. Burst Max. Power
Current (15s)[A] (15s)

Max. Efficiency

Current[A] Prop. Range

App. Class

Max. Burst Max. Power
Current (15s)[A] (15s)

Max. Efficiency
Current[A]

Prop. Range

App. Class




